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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 GOPAL BALAGOPAL A BALAGOPAL 
(FTHR)

MADHURAVANAM, 
JANATHA ROAD, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, 
KARAPARAMBA

  

2 06/01/2026 ayana p raj rajan (FTHR) 24/1548, samanwayam, 
thondayad, chevayur, 

Kozhikode, 
cheverambalam, 

673017, Kohikode

  

3 06/01/2026 SUBHADRA KUTTY KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MADHURAVANAM, 
JANATHA ROAD, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, 
KARAPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

4 06/01/2026 ASHRAF UMMER A P  (FTHR) 66/94, KUNNATH 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

5 06/01/2026 SIVANI SUBHASH BABU M P 
(FTHR)

69/460 SIVADHAM, 
VADAKE VAYIL, P M 

KUTTY ROAD  
KACHERI, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

6 06/01/2026 SAJNA SUBHASH 
BABU 

SUBHASH BABU M P 
(HSBN)

69/460 SIVADAM, 
VADAKE VAYIL, P M 

KUTTY ROAD 
KACHERI, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

7 06/01/2026 SAJITHA C NASSAR 
CHEMCHERRY 

(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

8 06/01/2026 HABESHA 
FARHANA  R V

HARIS R V (FTHR) AYISHA NIVAS, 
THOPPAYIL, TOWN, 

NADAKAVU P O, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

9 06/01/2026 JIJILA  N PRAKASAN  N (FTHR) NEDIYEDATH, O P 
RAMAN ROAD, 

KARAPARAMBA P O, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

10 06/01/2026 MADHAVI K P V P SUBRAMANYAN 
(HSBN)

66/991, 
VALIYATHODI, 
GANDHI ROAD, 

NADAKAV, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 ASWATHI K K SHAMJITH K P 
(HSBN)

SREEKRISHNA 
HOUSE, 

KAIKOTTUVAYAL 
NEAR MARUTHI 

POPULAR, 
MALAPARAMBA P O, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

12 06/01/2026 FIDAN MOHAMMED SIRAJ  P K (FTHR) VAYALIL HOUSE, 
PADINHARE 

KODAKKATT, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

13 06/01/2026 ASWIN PREMNATH AJITHA KUMARI V C 
(MTHR)

51, KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

14 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUSNA 

SHOUKKATHALI 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

K E HOUSE, 
KUNDUPARAMBU, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

15 06/01/2026 SUSHAMA  KK BANUMATHI (MTHR) KANDARKANDI, 
KAKKATT VAYAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 06/01/2026 SHAHIDA GAFOOR SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) FLAT NO 6 B, 
SKYLINE HILLS 

DALE 
APPARTMENTS, 
RAJIV NAGAR, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

17 06/01/2026 SONA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

690  MARIYAMBI 
QUARTERS, NEAR 

KANAKALAYA 
BANK, KACHERI, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 AMITA KALOOR DEEPAK MOHANDAS 
(FTHR)

5/1625 DEEPTHI, S V 
COLONY ROAD, 

KASABA, 
ERANHIPAALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

19 06/01/2026 SALIHA P V ABDHUL GAFOOR  P 
(HSBN)

KUNCHIBI 
COTTAGE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

20 06/01/2026 RAMEEZ 
MOHAMMED 

M RAJEEV (FTHR) JASMINE, NANGARE 
PARAMBA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 06/01/2026 AJMAL FAYAS T P NAZAR T P (FTHR) ARULAPPATTUTHAZHAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

22 06/01/2026 RAJITHA T BIPIN O P (HSBN) SOUPARNIKA 
HOUSE, CANAL 

STOP, KRISHNAN 
NAIR ROAD 

KARAPARAMBA P O, 
KARUVISSERY, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

23 06/01/2026 NIRMALA THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) KAVIL HOUSE, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 06/01/2026 DEVI 
MURALEEDHARAN 

MURALEEDHARAN  
P R (FTHR)

PRANAVAM, WEST 
HILL, KACHERI, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

25 06/01/2026 ATHIRA K NITHIN T (HSBN) THEKKECHALIL 
MEETHAL, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

26 06/01/2026 SHAJA K V ABOOBACKER V V 
(HSBN)

36/1328, 
NALUKANDAM 

PARAMBA, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

27 06/01/2026 SARJILA M UBAIDULLA P K 
(HSBN)

PK HOUSE, 
PALLIKKANDI, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
673301, BEYPORE

  

28 06/01/2026 AMAN ROSHAN A P A P ASHRAF (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTITHOPPU 
PARAMBU, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WETHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

29 06/01/2026 BIPIN O P BABURAJ  (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA 
HOUSE, CANAL 

STOP, 
KARAPARAMBA P O, 

KARUVISSERY, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

30 06/01/2026 SHAREEFA SAKEER K T (HSBN) KUNJIMOITHEEN 
THODUKAYIL, 

ATHANI BEACH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

31 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS P K

ASHARAF  P K (FTHR) 75/511, THAZHE 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
673021, KOZHIKODDE

  

32 06/01/2026 VINAYARAJ E BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

24/2288, 
SREEKRISHNA 

SADANAM, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

33 06/01/2026 ANAS T P NASAR T P (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

34 06/01/2026 NIZAR AHAMMED SAIDALAVI (FTHR) NADUVILAKAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

35 06/01/2026 ADITH P M MURALEEDHARAN  
P R (FTHR)

PRANAVAM, NEAR 
INDIAN 

EXPRESS,WEST 
HILL, KACHERI, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 06/01/2026 YASIR IBN AZEEZ  P P RAMLA JASMINE 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(MTHR)

FLAT NO: 
7C,BEELINE MIDAS 
APARTMENTS, O P 

RAMAN ROAD, 
VENGERI, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

37 06/01/2026 SAHAD N N NISHAD N M (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
THOPPAYIL BEACH, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

38 06/01/2026 DIYANA SHERIN K M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
MEETHAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

39 06/01/2026 SARA MARY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K V (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
KALARI, CHELAVUR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 06/01/2026 ROSE MARY 
ANTONY 

BINU TITUS (HSBN) KARIKULAM HOUSE, 
PAROPPADI, 

MALAPARAMBA P O, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

41 06/01/2026 ALI SUHAIL ABDUL GAFOOR P V 
(FTHR)

KUNCHIBI 
COTTAGE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

42 06/01/2026 ZUHRA K ABUBACKER KOYA 
(FTHR)

ZUHRA MANZIL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

43 06/01/2026 HIBHA NASARIN P V Mujeeb Rahman P V 
(FTHR)

B 15, THOPPAYIL 
BEACH, THOPPAYIL, 

KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

44 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RUBEENA  
T T

MAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

74/1531 
THALIYADATH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

45 06/01/2026 Mammed Koya A M Usman (FTHR) Koyas, Poolott Paramba, 
Edakkad Post Office, 

Edakkad P O, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

46 06/01/2026 MISHAL HASAN FASEELA (MTHR) KEEZHEDATH 
KUZHI, 

MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

47 06/01/2026 AMULYA  E K RAJEEV T K (HSBN) RAJ VILLA 
THOTTATHIL, 

MAYANAD, 
CHELAVOOR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 06/01/2026 Vivek P Madhusoodanan P 
(FTHR)

70/2234, Panjami, 
Kacheri, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

49 06/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P P RAMLA JASMINE 
ABDUL AZEEZ (WIFE)

FLAT NO: 7C 
BEELINE MIDAS 

APPARTMENTS, O P 
RAMAN ROAD, 

VENGERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

50 06/01/2026 MUHSINA K REGISH  .K P (HSBN) 4/814, KALIYATT 
PARAMB, VELLAYIL, 

CALICUT BEACH, 
673032, KOZHIKODE

  

51 06/01/2026 KADEEJA MAJEED (HSBN) KUNHI NIVAS, 
NALUKUDI 
PARAMBA, 
KASABHA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

52 06/01/2026 SUHARA M P AYISHABI (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
KALATHIL 

THAZHAM,MARAKKATTU 
VAYAL, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 06/01/2026 AMAN TAMID 
HARRIS  K P 

MOHAMMED HARIS 
K P (FTHR)

KALARIKANDY, 
KAVU STOP, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR P O, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

54 06/01/2026 C NASEERA ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(HSBN)

KAVILADATH 
HOUSE, NEAR S V 

COLONY, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

55 06/01/2026 Shafeekh KUNHIMAMED P K M 
(FTHR)

PLOT A BAITHUL 
AYMAN WAYSIDE 

VILLA, NEAR 
MADYAMAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 06/01/2026 JAVED NAAS P M P M NAZEER (FTHR) 15/980 
PONVILIKANDY 

HOUSE, NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
NMERIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

57 06/01/2026 Subaida C P Abdul Rasheed (HSBN) Naseeha Maskan 
3/1296A, Gandhiroad, 
Kacheri, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

58 06/01/2026 FASNA M M AHAMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

ZUHARA MANZIL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

59 06/01/2026 MASOOD T P KUNHADU KOYA 
(FTHR)

AL MIHRA, 
CHEELANGAT 

PARAMBA 
PALATTUTHAZHAM, 

CALICUT CIVIL 
STATION P O, CIVIL 

STATION, 673020, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN C 

SHEFFERIN 
CHERIKAL (FTHR)

BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
N K ROAD B G ROAD, 
CHAKKORATHUKULAM 

NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

61 06/01/2026 JOEL JAISON  RENJANA  P K 
(MTHR)

10-C, PANICKER 
ROAD, KACHERI, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

62 06/01/2026 HANNA YASMINE RAMLA JASMINE 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(MTHR)

FLAT NO : 
7C ,BEELINE MIDAS 
APARTMENTS, O P 

RAMAN ROAD, 
VENGERI, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

63 06/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN N P SAKHARIYAS (FTHR) THALAKKALAKAM 
PARAMBU, 

THOPPAYIL, 
NADAKAVU, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

64 06/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P T KADEEJA (MTHR) THAIKANDY HOUSE, 
VALAPPIL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

65 06/01/2026 Rasli  k k KUNHABDULLA K K 
(FTHR)

PLOT A BAITHUL 
AYMAN WAYSIDE, 

NEAR MADYAMAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

66 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA RAZACK N K (FTHR) NAMBOORIKANDY, 
MARIKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

67 06/01/2026 THABSHEER  N P BEERAN KOYA N P 
(FTHR)

SALAMATH HOUSE, 
KOYA ROAD BEACH, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

68 06/01/2026 MINI M P ANANDAN (HSBN) PAKKUVEETIL, 
WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

69 06/01/2026 ANSIYA FARHA YUNUS P (FTHR) 16/564A PONMANNIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 06/01/2026 Anusree K Anoop Anoop Kumar K R 
(FTHR)

Sagar, Choyunni Master 
Road, Nadakkavu, 

Nadakkavu, 673011, 
Kozhikode

  

71 06/01/2026 HUSNA ABDUL 
NAZIR 

ABDUL NAZIR 
KALLIANAM VEEDU 

(HSBN)

63/347 BAB, NAKADY 
LANE, GANDHI 

ROAD, KACHERI, 
CALICUT BEACH, 

673032, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KOYA 
P V 

MOIDEEN KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

UPPATH HOUSE, 
VELLAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 06/01/2026 VISHNU  A S SATHYANESH 
PRABINKUMAR K V 

(FTHR)

ARULAPPATT 
THAZHAM, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, CHEVAYUR

  

74 06/01/2026 SHAHAN K P ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATTU 
PARAMABATH, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 06/01/2026 ASWANI ARUN P (HSBN) 18/51, 
PUTHANMARAKKARKANDI, 

KONNAD, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 06/01/2026 AKHILA  HAREESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KANIYAM 
THAZHATH, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

77 06/01/2026 C D SREENIVASAN DHARMARAJAN C U 
(FTHR)

D 4, ROYAL 
EMPRESS, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

78 06/01/2026 HANYA HAMZA HAMZA T P (FTHR) 73/168 
KARIKKANTAKAM, 
THERUVATH BAZAR 

KOYA ROAD, 
WESTHILL P O, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 06/01/2026 RAJITHA V RAJAN V (FTHR) 71/1769  AMMU, 
EASTHILL, 

WESTHILL P O, 
WESTHILL P O, 

673005, KOZHIKODE

  

80 06/01/2026 FARSHANA T V SALEEM T V (FTHR) NOOR MAHAL, 
PERICHIVALAPPU, 

KONNAD, WEST 
HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

81 06/01/2026 NASWEEBA K MAJEED K (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL 
TAHAZHAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KASABA

  

82 06/01/2026 NANU K K GIRIJA (WIFE) KOUSTHUBHAM, 
CHEROOTY NAGAR, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 06/01/2026 MIDHUNA V MANOJKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

17/714 A, SREE 
VINAYAKA, 

KAKKAT PARAMBA, 
PALAKKOTTUVAYAL,  

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

84 06/01/2026 P N M MUSTHAFA K M SAINABA (WIFE) M 7/32 K S H B 
COLONY, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

85 06/01/2026 THESNIYA A YASAR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

AMBAT  HOUSE, 
AVIYIL PARAMBU, 

WEST NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

86 06/01/2026 SIJIN R RAPHEL M D (FTHR) MULLASSERI 
HOUSE, CHEROTT 

PARAMB, KACHERI, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

87 06/01/2026 SUBAIDA NASAR (HSBN) 75, THAZHE 
METHALAKAM, 

KOYAROAD 
PUTHIYANGADI PO, 
PUTHIYANGADI PO, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

88 06/01/2026 FASNA  K NOUFAL  P (HSBN) CHOYIMADAM 
THAZHAM, 

POTTAMMAL, 
MAYANAD, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 06/01/2026 YASARARAFATH A KUNJALI (FTHR) AMBAT HOUSE, 
AVIYIL PARAMBU, 

WEST NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

90 06/01/2026 ALRAIHAN T MOIDEEN T (FTHR) THOPPAYIL, 
NADAKAVU, 

NADAKAVU P O, 
NADAKAVU, 673011, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

91 06/01/2026 Rishana N P FAISAL KT (HSBN) KUNDUMPURATH, 
CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 06/01/2026 JOY JACOB STELLA (MTHR) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
ST.VINCE ROAD, 
EARANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

93 06/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHA Y P NIYAS V P (HSBN) Velipuravan house, 
Puthiyanidam, 
kodiyathoor, 

Thottumukkam, 673639, 
Kozhikkode north

  

94 06/01/2026 fahad n p Shafi N P (FTHR) MUTHUKUTTI 
PARAMB, 

THOPPAYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

95 06/01/2026 AYSHA BINTH ANEES ANEES P T (FTHR) JASSIM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

96 06/01/2026 SOSAMMA SIBU (OTHR) Thayyil Purayil, 
Opposite Law College, 
Chevayur, Marikkunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

97 06/01/2026 C Sajanlal C SEKHARAN (FTHR) SAILAND, 
Eranhipalam, Kacheri, 
ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

98 06/01/2026 FATHIMA P V MOHAMMED ILLYAS 
P V (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

99 06/01/2026 KHADEEJA N P SIDHEEK N P (FTHR) 3/2327 THAJUL 
VILAYATH, 

PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

100 06/01/2026 SHIMI P P BALAKRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

KEDARAM, AKKIL, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 06/01/2026 FAISAL K T RISHANA N P (WIFE) KUNDUMPURATH, 
CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 06/01/2026 AZMIL RAHMAN M A ASHIQ RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

LOVE DALE, 
PANICKER ROAD, 

NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

103 06/01/2026 SHEEJA T K SREERAJ P (HSBN) PILAKKANDY, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 

PUTHHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

104 06/01/2026 ASHMITH  BOBBY SMITHA  PAUL 
(MTHR)

POOVALAPPIL, 
KODUVATTU 

PARAMBA, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

105 06/01/2026 P PARVATHY P VINAYA 
CHANDRAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

RESHMI, C H 
COLONY, 

MARIKKUNNU P O, 
CHEVAYUR, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

106 06/01/2026 Neeraj R Nambiar  Ramesh K (FTHR) pilasseri, Vazhathiruthy, 
Calicut Civil station, 
Civil station, 673020, 

Kozhikode

  

107 06/01/2026 SUJISHA SUMESAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) HOMOEOPATHI 
CENTER, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

108 06/01/2026 JASNA K P JISHAD P (HSBN) 14/1342 JESI NIVAS, 
POOLAMCHALIL, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

109 06/01/2026 ASYA FARHA YAHYA ALI 
AHAMMED P P 

(FTHR)

AL AKSA, CHOMATH 
THAZHAM, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

110 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN C V 

BASHEER C V (FTHR) NALUKUDI 
PARAMU, 

PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

111 06/01/2026 ABDUL SHAFEEQ P P RAMLATH (MTHR) 17/906, PADINJARE 
PAROL, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

112 06/01/2026 K R RAJENDRAN K N 
RAJAMANICKAM 

(FTHR)

65/633, 
SREELAKSHMI 
NIVAS MAJOR 

SANTHOSH ROAD, 
NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

113 06/01/2026 ADHEENA  P  SASIDHARAN P  
(FTHR)

1726, PAROPPADI, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

114 06/01/2026 seenath amal TM Muhammed Ishaque 
(FTHR)

12/1602 
Thachamkottummal, 

paroppady, chevayoor, 
merikunnu, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

115 06/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P SALEEM M (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MERIKUNNU, 
CHELAVOOR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

116 06/01/2026 SHAMIL RASHEED RASHEED M K (FTHR) KODAKKATTU, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 

VENGERI, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 06/01/2026 Harish.K Krishnadas P (FTHR) Samrudhi, 
Paduvattuparamba, 

Vengeri, Karuvissery, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

118 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V SHAHUL HAMEED V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
MARIKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE
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KOZHIKODE NORTH
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119 06/01/2026 THASLEEMA P K MOOSA  P K (FTHR) 4/980, KIZHUVALATH 
THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

120 06/01/2026 SHARIL N P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 3/2999, NALUKUDI 
PARAMBU, 
VELLAYIL, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 06/01/2026 SHAHL RASHEED RASHEED M K (FTHR) KODAKKATTU, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 

VENGERI, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 06/01/2026 HARIPRIYA C K SREEHARI (FTHR) SREERAG, 
MALIKKADAVU, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

123 06/01/2026 SUJINA 
VENNEERVAYAL 

ASHARAF (HSBN) PADINHARAYIL 
HOUSE, VENNER 

VAYAL, KACHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

124 06/01/2026 SHAZ MOHAMMED SHANAS KALATHIL 
THODI (FTHR)

KALATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, VIRUPPIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

125 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM M 

SUBAIR M (FTHR) MADHURAVANAM 
HOUSE, KATAYATTU 

PARAMBU, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH
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126 06/01/2026 Naeera Ali Fathima Ali (MTHR) 1/4186 A, East 
Nadakkavu Easthill 

Road, Kacheri, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

127 06/01/2026 Rajasree K S Parvathi A S (MTHR) 24/384 Kizhakkanchery 
H, Arun Road, 

Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Chevayur

  

128 06/01/2026 JEEJA T VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 39/1724G Rajaas house, 
melemarakarath 

parambu pallikandi 
road, Calicut, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode civil

  

129 06/01/2026 muhammad ilyas n p mujeeb n p (FTHR) aviyil parambu, 
thoppayil, kozhikode, 
nadakkavu, 673011, 

kasaba

  

130 06/01/2026 N VISWA RAJ JEEJA T (MTHR) 39/1724G Rajaas house, 
Melemarakarath 

parambu pallikandi 
road, Calicut, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode civil

  

131 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAROON  P K

NOUFAL  P K (FTHR) KAMBI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, THOPPAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KASABA

  

132 06/01/2026 JYOTHSNA V P VALSARAJ C P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PARAMBATH, 

HARITHA ROAD, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH
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133 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAIF T HAMSA  T (FTHR) HAJIYARAKATH, 
THOPPAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA

  

134 06/01/2026 MAHESH T P PREMALATHA 
(MTHR)

Thumbirumbu Paramb, 
Bhutt Road West Hill, 
West Hilll, West Hill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

135 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEES N P

MUJEEB (FTHR) AVIYIL PARAMB, 
THOPPAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA

  

136 06/01/2026 Nazneen Ali Ali Faizal (FTHR) 1/4186 A, East 
Nadakkavu Easthill 

Road, Kacheri, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

137 06/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS JOMY JOMY P  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

33/428.PERUMCHERIL .PIPE 
LINE ROAD..., 

MALAPARAMBA P O, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MALAPARAMBA P O, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

138 06/01/2026 BINU TITUS  K P TITUS (FTHR) KARIKULAM HOUSE, 
PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MALAPPARAMBA P 
O, 673009, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 06/01/2026 BINU TITUS K P TITUS (FTHR) KARIKULAM HOUSE, 
PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MALAPPARAMBA P 
O, 673009, 

KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)
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KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

140 06/01/2026 Nima  Jose C Jose C D (FTHR) SELLERE, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 
Kozhikode corporation

  

141 06/01/2026 ANITHA Krishnan (FTHR) Moosamikandy, 
Koyaroad, West Hill, 
West Hill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

142 06/01/2026 Rajeswari Krishnan (FTHR) Moosamikkandi, Koya 
Road, West Hill, West 

Hill, 673005, Kozhikode

  

143 06/01/2026 YADU KRISHNA  T K MANJULA K (MTHR) NIRMALYAM, 
PEOPLES ROAD, 

KACHERI, 
ERANJIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

144 06/01/2026 Arya Nambiar  M Hareesh P (FTHR) PADMA 
THEERTHAM, 

CHAMUNDIPARAMBA, 
CHANDINI NAGAR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

145 06/01/2026 Haniya Zainab Saheer P  (FTHR) 33/2890B, Paaroppadi 
Parambu, paaroppadi, 
merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

146 06/01/2026 Sreenath M Balachandran K (FTHR) 2A, Travancore Heights, 
Kunduparamba Bypass, 

Karaparamba, 
Kozhikode, 

Karaparamba, 673010, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


